

ITEM NO.103

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7371/2012

VIPIN KUMAR JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL KIRTI(D) TR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

Counsel for the  
Parties

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks to file additional documents.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER